
508 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, DEFOREST, WI, 53532
https://www.adashunjones.com

508 Tanglewood
Drive, DeForest, WI,
53532

$198,000

HUD Case # 581-399183. Property is HUD owned and offered “As-Is” without
repairs or warranties. Exclusive owner occupant period for bidding on this HUD
home up to first 15 days. This immaculate 3 bd ranch has living rm w/fireplace,
master w/full bath PLUS huge walk-in closet, attractive kitchen and main level
laundry. Finished LL offers...

Donna Birschbach
Keller Williams Realty

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1376 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Main Level,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1376

Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 4533 Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Disposal,Microwave,Water Softener Owned Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Donna Birschbach Agent Email: JonDonna@JDBirschbach.com


